
DRAFT 2020 - 2021 - BASKETBALL - BOYS DRAFT

3.20.21 SANTA CLARA VALLEY ATHLETIC LEAGUE 3.20.21

EL CAMINO DIVISION yellow (T3)

Teams: Fremont, Gunn, Los Gatos, Lynbrook, Monta Vista, Saratoga, Wilcox

Wednesday, April 21 Friday, April 23 Wednesday, April 28

Los Gatos @ Mtn. View Mtn. View @ Los Gatos Monta Vista @ Homestead

Monta Vista @ Lynbrook Lynbrook @ Monta Vista B Fremont @ Los Gatos

Gunn @ Fremont Fremont @ Gunn B Lybrook @ Wilcox

Wilcox @ Saratoga Saratoga @ Wilcox B Saratoga @ Gunn

Friday, April 30 Saturday, May 1 Wednesday, May 5

Homestead @ Monta Vista Fremont @ Los Altos Wilcox @ Milpitas

Los Gatos @ Fremont G Wilcox @ Monta Vista Saratoga @ Fremont

Wilcox @ Lynbrook G Los Gatos @ Saratoga Monta Vista @ Gunn

Gunn @ Saratoga G Gunn @ Lynbrook Lynbrook @ Los Gatos

Friday, May 7 Wednesday, May 12 Friday, May 14

Milpitas @ Wilcox Saratoga @ Santa Clara Santa Clara @ Saratoga

Fremont @ Saratoga B Gunn @ Wilcox Wilcox @ Gunn G

Gunn @ Monta Vista B Fremont @ Lynbrook Lynbrook @ Fremont G

Los Gatos @ Lynbrook B Los Gatos @ Monta Vista Monta Vista @ Los Gatos G

Saturday, May 15 Wednesday, May 19 Friday, May 21

Los Altos @ Fremont Gunn @ Palo Alto Palo Alto @ Gunn

Monta Vista @ Wilcox Lynbrook @ Saratoga Saratoga @ Lynbrook B

Saratoga @ Los Gatos Wilcox @ Los Gatos Los Gatos @ Wilcox B

Lynbrook @ Gunn Monta Vista @ Fremont Monta Vista @ Fremont B

Wednesday, May 26 Friday, May 28

Lynbrook @ Cupertino Cupertino @ Lynbrook Optional games

Los Gatos @ Gunn Gunn @ Los Gatos G

Saratoga @ Monta Vista Monta Vista @ Saratoga G

Fremont @ Wilcox Wilcox @ Fremont G

Game Limit

Start Practice April 5

Pre League Meeting TBA

First Scrimmage Allowed April 19

Sportsmanshshp Game NA

First Contest Allowed April 19

Last SCVAL Event Allowed May 28

Playing Days Wednesday, Friday, Saturday

Starting Times Wednesday 6:00 & 7:30pm / Friday 3:00, 4:30, 6:15, & 7:45 pm / Saturday 3:00 4:30

Friday Quads: B= Boys FS 3:00 & Varsity 7:45 G = Boys FS 4:45 & Varsity7:45 

Chairpersons: Craig Elligood (Cupetino) DA / TBA EC

A.D. Liaisons: Tony McGilvery (Santa Clara)

C.C.S (408) 224-2994 FAX (408) 224-0476

BASO (Officials) (831) 375-3301 FAX (831) 375-4029

SCVAL Web site www.scval.com DRAFT

Text Scores To 408-230-0452 3.20.21

http://www.scval.com/

